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187 responses
Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey. 10 Copy

187 responses

® Yes

® No
Gender ID Copy
187 responses

@® Female

@ Male

@ Transgender
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What subject area are you currently pursuing?

187 responses

@® BCom

® BA
@ BSc

What degree program are you pursuing now?

187 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master’s
@ MPhil

@ Doctorate
@ Other

Instructions to fill the questionnairee All questions should be
compulsorily attempted.e Each question has five responses, choose the
most appropriate one.e The response to the qualitative question no. 21
is student’s opportunity to give suggestions or improvements; she/he can
also mention weaknesses of the institute here. (Kindly restrict your
response to teaching learning process only)

187 responses

® oK
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Criterion Il — Teaching—Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on
Teaching Learning Process. Following are questions for online student satisfaction
survey regarding teaching learning process.

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 30R3ahY o), I8 Copy
SFZRSIY, w¥reodn?

187 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-701084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0 -Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 3onienent 33z |_|:| Copy
o), BTN 301700 IBATT?

187 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 8z ox) aé’mﬁ I_D Copy
VOB 9T mc_ﬁémoméo?

187 responses

@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective
] @ 0- Very poor communication
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4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as... ID Copy
230edIrf 880 APeRT, HuZheN ITOTVRD. .

187 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 3330 I_D Copy
30303 P BS @B)800d F90dees3I

187 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy
Q03REBINFPOR A, FoobeZID SR, Ae,007 edrSeNdode?

187 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student ID Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. da @MVt QoL 1,
ATYBE AV, Zed) eIeed BBFIINYRY, LSBT SoFodw T3,ab

e%éoimg( 3ﬁd>afa%i%§d.
187 responses
® 4 - Regularly
29.9% @ 3 - Often
@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely
4/ @ 0 Never
8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates I_D Copy

you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. b, FoZabOS eI
D) DB BES Z3)adhody AT OIR, ToSTeRS DI) ToST3, B
BYIBR DI JBI3PRDBT.

187 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not atall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy
SoFadn 3Obhen D) WYohey W& BBZTBNYRY wBNDIT.

187 responses

2

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree
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10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. 333D A, A0eZSB ToDF T,
BeRFr POTI0BNRW D) Fo0beFRDTB POT0INY W} AT 3BT,

187 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely
4_ @ 0- Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you. Qzd, @Srene B3B3t At odeedTeres Soadbreodrt one

ODITE LY, SBT3

187 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
©® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - | don’t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications. 33z @080 INTYRY, YVDITTEMW D) VF,aDNY DL
QB0 TIT.

187 responses

@® 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never
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13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges. 333t dab, oG FSY HHIDTIT
D) OB 03B FDoINTRY, BN BT A, [, &S LTIT.

187 responses

@® 4 —Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy
overcome them. 33z A, o’aa)?e)érﬁvdg( DT DR eﬂ@rwdg(
20DV AN BT BV mc%mrb@i

187 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. 15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the I_D Copy
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching

learning process. eER0 305 ©,300H0d &0ed3908, IDTE D) ATOST

MHEDE T DHTHY ITYRFMPRY, SpBNIBR YL JoFaly @3B

D33

187 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 —Agree

@ 2 - Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 30zo ORIBAYY,

SOET FoF/2ZBD JnyBE 3e0B)3B ITRNYT WIBT B3, WenaboHa

303 D) IDT; BOTT IPeINTRY, WHDST.

187 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@® 3 - Moderaten 3

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy
5625@(3 BeDTEIBRPY NSLTeD 3ZBFD A, 9B, DST.

187 responses
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 -Agree
24.6% @ 2 —Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
/Z_/ @ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

AR, R, BORT RAST IFrie Ve Sy BPBYMW), VeSS T3 DR

oVEREN BPBUNYRY, WYTeD J03/2ZED B3 NYRY, SremST.

187 responses
@ 4 —To a great extent
24.6% @ 3 - Moderate
@ 2 - Some what
/ ® 1 - Verylitlle
| @ 0 - Not at all
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. o@), Fedmomed 3380 W Sretdamen
LCD i3 of, S edadre Swozed ICT eua@BTends) w¥ab@es.

187 responses

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%

8%
z — | ® 0 Bolow 20%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good. Az, SoFabe ieerdF-8O3ab &d)ahad 2e39,T rHETdED)
30270 GVBDTING.

187 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree

@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. A, 50#503.)@” 0t39.T0 el - 3O3ad @Rba_dddaig(
DFOTLD D) JeIE / 50&1?@,( ~ed.

187 responses

No

Yes

We want more ICT classes by all teachers
Good

Good

Nothing

Nill

Nothing

Nil

NIL

We want more ICT classes by all teachers
Good class

Good class

Ok

Nice

Very good

We want more ICT classes

We want more ICI classes by all teachers
Nice

1 Conducted monthly test 2 Give seminar topic to student 3conducted cultural programmes /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lSy2sX19MTBj4u6c85dj6qPt-uu56 GEm5UBsr30gLQ/viewanalytics 10/15
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S & 1l LI BIBTNVTBTD IS 23eerd BTN 8O Ir eeds 3oy N 30T 8TT AR
B3N BOTeded

Taking classes as per Time table
All is well

No

Increase the learing capasity

Encourage group projects, peer-to-peer discussions, and hands-on activities to promote
teamwork, critical thinking, and problem-solving skills. And implement regular quizzes,
formative assessments, and constructive feedback mechanisms to track student progress and
identify areas for improvement.

Learning experience

| cant dont think about to give the suggestion

catching the students focus towards lecturer. more on practical rather than only theory
Best

Best college

"Teachers have to improve their teaching skills" "To take more classes” "To be Discipline

N/A

"To improve there in teaching skill", "To mentain Discipline”, "To take care of students"
My teacher good

My teacher good Lekchara good my madam good

To take care in students ,To menten in disciplineA college with high quality education
No can change have in institutions

No can have changes in our institutions

No have changes in our institutions

1.Use projector

Need to tech on LCD projecter

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lSy2sX19MTBj4u6c85dj6qPt-uu56 GEm5UBsr30gLQ/viewanalytics 11/15
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good

Excellent teachers and teaching methods

No any experience

No comments

There is very good teching

We want more ICT Classes by all techaers

We want more ICT classes by all teachers.

We want more ict classes by all teachers

We what more ICT classes by all teachers

We want more ICT Classes by all teachers

We want more ICT classes by all teachers.

We want more ICT class by all teacher

We want more IcT classes by teachers

We want more ICT classes all teachers

We want more ICl classes by all teachers

We want more ICT classes by all teacher

Use ppt

Nill

NIIL

Good teaching

Our College Should Be Started 9 hours

ppt computer lab and teachers

More LCD facilty.and more upgrade teachers

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lSy2sX19MTBj4u6c85dj6qPt-uu56 GEm5UBsr30gLQ/viewanalytics 12/15
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Good teachings
Our college should be started 9 hours

Build the positive relationship with students.make impression on students in their studies.
Check abilities of students.

Good Classes

Yes

No cannot changes
More than changes
More then changes
good

1.Institution should provide placement facility 2.Events should organise to develop social
skills3.Teachers should tell career paths and should provide road map to achieve it.

yes
We want more ICT classes by all Teacher

1.create a positive learning environment 2.encourage active learning 3 .collaborate with
colleagues

We want neare ICT class by all teachers

We want naere ICT class by all teachers

No suggestion

Availability of books related to given syallabus and strict the rules.
LCD projector wanted by

We want IPT classes by all teachers

Teachers and there teaching are good in our college.

Agree

NILL /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10lSy2sX19MTBj4u6c85dj6qPt-uu56 GEm5UBsr30gLQ/viewanalytics 13/15
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Teaching well

QR TR Boadohd @ty derdelem

@d@( 3O TO QBT i Fjedbd derdeied

Traditional lecture and Student support services and Development Program
Traditional lacture, Student Support Services, faculty development programs
very well
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